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                                       APT Official Holidays for the year 2025 
 
 

 

The following Official Holidays will be observed by the APT Secretariat during the year 2025: 

 
 Wednesday, 1 January  New Year’s Day 
        
 Wednesday, 12 February  Ma Kha Bucha Day 
      
 Monday, 14 April   Substitution of Chakri Memorial Day 
      (Sunday 6 April 2025) 
 
 Monday, 12 May   Substitution of Visakha Bucha Day 
      (Sunday 11 May 2025) 
 
 Tuesday, 3 June   H.M. the Queen’s Birthday 
     
 Friday, 11 July   Buddhist Lent Day 
       

Monday, 28 July   H.M. the King’s Birthday 
       
 Thursday, 25 December  Christmas Day 
 
 Wednesday, 31 December  New Year’s Eve 
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